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OP1302
Automated Optical Power Meter

Multichannel Optical Power Meter

The OP1302 offers an economical approach for optical power measurement applications where multiple connector 
types are tested. Automated with a linear motor, this instrument only requires two detectors and is ideal for automated 
manufacturing testing.

The OP1302 houses an optical detector pair mounted on a linear movable stage with absolute position encoding. It 
features a removable front panel for customized port type, count, and positioning.

Model OP1302 Automated Optical Power Meter

Front Panel Variation Samples:

NEW

NEW

Overview

Views



SPECIFICATIONS

            1310nm/1550nm                  1310nm/1490nm/1550nm/1625nm                     850nm/1300nm  

  1310nm/1550nm LASER      1310nm/1490nm/1550nm/1625nm LASER             850nm/1300nm LED  

Specifications are subject to change, please confirm specific performance characteristics of the product at the time of ordering.
All specifications are valid within temperature range of 18ºC to 24ºC unless otherwise noted. 
For additional specifications please contact OptoTest.

Measurement Range +6dBm to -72dBm 
at 1490nm

+3dBm to -72dBm 
at 1490nm

0dBm to -65dBm 
at 1490nm

0dBm to -55dBm 
at 1490nm

0dBm to -65dBm 
at 980nm

Wavelength Range 850nm to 1650nm 400nm to 1100nm

Selectable Wavelength Standard wavelengths (850nm, 980nm, 1300nm, 1310nm, 1490nm, 1550nm, 1625nm)
Standard wavelengths 

(650nm, 850nm, 980nm)

Measurement Resolution 
(Display) 0.001dB

Absolute Accuracy 	 ±0.25 dB at calibration conditions for all NIST traceable wavelengths

Measurement Linearity (Relative Accuracy)

Deviation ± 0.05dB  +3dBm to -65dBm 
at 1490nm

0dBm to -65dBm 
at 1490nm

0dBm to -55dBm 
at 1490nm

0dBm to -45dBm 
at 1490nm

0dBm to -55dBm 
at 980nm

Deviation ± 0.01dB <10dB power 
variation

<10dB power 
variation

<10dB power 
variation

<10dB power 
variation

<10dB power 
variation

Source Wavelength 1310nm, 1550nm 1310nm, 1550nm, 1490nm, 1625nm 850nm, 1300nm

Calibrated 
Measurement Range

-10dB to -80dB -10dB to -80dB -10dB to -58dB

Measurement Linearity ±1dB (-12dB to -72dB) ±1dB (-12dB to -72dB) ±1dB (-10dB to -45dB)

Distance Range 100 meters (standard)/ 2500 meters 
(Rep Rate adjusted)

100 meters (standard)/ 2500 meters 
(Rep Rate adjusted)

100 meters (standard)/ 2500 meters 
(Rep Rate adjusted)

Source Center Wavelength ±30nm from nominal ±30nm from nominal ±30nm from nominal

Source Bandwidth <10nm <10nm <140nm
Internal Fiber 9/125µm (SMF28) 9/125µm (SMF28) 50/125µm, 62.5/125µm, 105/125µm

Launch Condition N/A N/A Available upon request

Output Power Typical -1.5dBm Typical -2.5dBm -18dBm: 62.5/125µm

Source Stability* ±0.02dB ±0.02dB ±0.02dB

   1mm InGaAs                3mm InGaAS              5mm InGaAs            10mm InGaAs                3mm SiliconOptical Power Meter

Return Loss

Insertion Loss

* Over 1 hour with a max. change of 1ºC 
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All OP930 Insertion Loss and Return Loss Test Sets utilize a Class I Laser Source. Unless otherwise noted, all OP250, OP715, and OP750 
source units with internal laser sources utilize a Class I Laser Source. Unless otherwise noted, all OP815 and OP850 Insertion Loss Test 
Sets with internal laser sources utilize a Class I Laser source. All OP280 Visual Fault Finder units utilize a Class III Laser Source.
 
OptoTest strongly suggests that all necessary precautions be taken whenever any Class I or Class III laser source is used.

Laser Classifications
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